
Prelim 19Q Ring One

Sandra Barr

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

8 Chiara Heneghan A83475 Dumbledore open 148 54 67.27 1st 2nd

7 Gaelann East 1410102 Memaathel 143015 Restricted 161.5 60 73.41 1st 1st

10 Helen Swaddle 1534970A Kanny 1534970ARestricted 147 55 66.82 2nd

4 Harri Millar 1513313 Dirty Den 1535216 Restricted 145 54 65.91 3rd

1 Stephanie Graves 1414441 billy lime 1535245 Restricted 145 53 65.91 4th

9 Lauren McCormack 1512479 Cinnamon 1534072 Restricted 140.5 54 63.86

3 Mandy Hervieu Blackthorn Tigger 1545283 Restricted 138 51 62.73

2 Catherine Hartley 1512703 Catheradoo Hugo 1534576 Restricted 137.5 51 62.5

5 Kirstie Wakelin 1513320 Don Onyx waiting from BDRestricted 134.5 52 61.14



Ring One

Prelim 17Q Sandra Barr

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

10 Helen Swaddle 1534970A Kanny 1534970ARestricted 182.5 57 70.19 1st 1st

7 Gaelann East 1410102 Memaathel 143015 Restricted 181 57 69.81 2nd

3 Mandy Hervieu Blackthorn Tigger 1545283 Restricted 178.5 56 68.65 3rd

12 Alex Tapner 192422 Miss Kocaine 1535254 Restricted 174.5 55 67.12 4th

9 Lauren McCormack 1512479 Cinnamon 1534072 Restricted 174.5 54 67.12

4 Harri Millar 1513313 Dirty Den 1535216 Restricted 170.5 52 65.58

2 Catherine Hartley 1512703 Catheradoo Hugo 1534576 Restricted 165.5 53 63.65

5 Kirstie Wakelin 1513320 Don Onyx waiting from BDRestricted 163.5 53 62.88



Novice 22 Ring One

Sandra Barr

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

20 Sarah Vousden 313793 Day Dreamer 1433302 Open 216 61 74.48 1st 1st

23 Owen Cooper 355020 Fiero 1533031 open 213 60 73.45 2nd

21 Lisa Keys 114731 Elegant 1535193 Open 206 58 71.03 3rd

17 Bridget Gronow 41009 Packers Hill 59260 open 202.5 55 69.83 4th

26 Jessica Wade 306495 Empire H 1534407 Open 201.5 59 69.48

14 Penny Birch 285137 Platinum Rosine 1432902 Open 165 48 56

22 Julie Guest 284807 Lucianno 58532 Restricted 213.5 62 73.62 1st 2nd

13 India Keates-Robinson 1511603 Cuba N Restricted 200 57 68.97 2nd

24 Katherine Molloy 69043 Caherina Dote Restricted 190.5 53 65.69 3rd

15 Stephanie Graves 1414441 alet 57461 Restricted 190 55 65.52 4th

19 Caroline Crampton Vinnie Restricted 186 52 64.14

27 Nicola King 163538 Langarth Duncan 5537905132 Restricted 171 51 58.97

25 Heather Sherer Juney ticket open 198 57 68.28



Ring Two

Novice 39Q Jenny Welham

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

21 Lisa Keys 114731 Elegant 1535193 Open 208.5 65 71.87 1st 1st

23 Owen Cooper 355020 Fiero 1533031 open 205 65 70.69 2nd 2nd

16 Lydia Graham 346950 Rubin's Masterpiece 1530590 Open 202 62.5 69.66 3rd 3rd

20 Sarah Vousden 313793 Day Dreamer 1433302 Open 200.5 62.5 69.14 4th

28 Rachel Hendry 1511832 Loopy Louis 28663 Open 195.5 62 67.41

31 Penny Birch 285137 Platinum Essence 1432904 Open 189 60 65.17

17 Bridget Gronow 41009 Packers Hill 59260 open 181.5 56.5 62.59

30 Siobhan Heneghan 401623 Lulu Eile 1531878 Restricted 195.5 61.5 67.41 1st

33 Lucy Anderson 1410909 Indian Sundance 1431268 Restricted 191.5 59.5 66.03 2nd

22 Julie Guest 284807 Lucianno 58532 Restricted 190.5 61 65.69 3rd

19 Caroline Crampton Vinnie Restricted 189.5 60 65.34 4th

32 Harry Corkett 402841 Nou Nours B 41511 restricted 180.5 58.5 62.24

15 Stephanie Graves 1414441 alet 57461 Restricted 179.5 58.5 61.9



Ring Two

Elem 45 Jenny Welham

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

37 Claire Abel 63797 RoCoco 5576209141Open 218.5 63 75.34 1st

36 Robert Hulbert 306274 GODINGTON TRINIDAD 50015 0611 5Open 199 55 68.62 2nd

34 Aviva Weir 143871 Calimero j 57263 Open 190.5 53 65.69

33 Lucy Anderson 1410909 Indian Sundance 1431268 Restricted 184.5 53 63.62 1st

35 Heather Sherer Lester Ticket 184 52 63.45

26 Jessica Wade 306495 Empire H 1534407 Training 211 60 72.76

32 Harry Corkett 402841 Nou Nours B 41511 training 191.5 54 66.03

39 Harry Corkett 402841 Landeur 37162 training 181.5 52 62.59

Ring Two

Elem 57Q Jenny Welham

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll %

37 Claire Abel 63797 RoCoco 5576209141Open 211 62 75.36

40 Adam Emanuel 193356 Farfalla 55770 Restricted 184 54 65.71



Ring One

Medium 69 Waveney Luke

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Place

43 Robert Hulbert 306274 Avignon 50485 Restricted 215.5 53 65.3 1st

34 Aviva Weir 143871 Calimero j 57263 Restricted 214.5 52 65

Ring One

Medium 73Q Waveney Luke

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll %

46 Wendy McKay 103365 Rebecca's Secret 50067 Open 244 57 71.76

Ring One

Waveney Luke

AM Test 96 W

No Rider Horse Section wd Coll % Place

46 Wendy McKay 103365 Rebecca's Secret 50067 Restricted 263.00 40 69.21 1st

47 Owen Cooper 355020 Supersonic Hit 54841 Restricted 245.50 39.5 64.61

PYO PYO Adv W

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll %

48 Bernadette Briggenshaw204510 Ravel's Bolero 37374 08149open A100 196.5 48 61.41
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